St Paul’s School Retail Shop

Open Monday-Friday 8am-4pm

UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE

YEARS 4-12 Boys

Boys Shirts $38-$40
Grey Shorts $40-$45
Boys Tie $20.00
Grey Knee-High Socks $10.00
Leather Belt $20.00
Grey Formal Trousers $45-$47
(Years 7-12 only)

Senior Boys Tie $25.00

(Year 12 only)
YEARS 4-12 Girls

Day Dress $65-$80+

Girl's Green Tie $10.00

White Ankle Socks $12.50
(2 Pack)

Girls Formal Blouse $45.00

(Years 7-12 only)

Grey Formal Skirt $75.00

(Years 7-12 only)

Grey Ladies Pants $60.00

(Years 7-12 only)

Panti-Hose $10.00

Senior Girls Tie $25.00

(Year 12 only)
YEARS 4-6 Boys & Girls

Green M/P Shirt $30.00
Green Junior Hat $38.00
Chair Bag $15.00
Junior Library Bag $15.00

January 2019

Phone: 3261 1388

YEARS 4-12 Boys & Girls

Green Pullover

HPE Shorts

HPE White Socks
Track Pants

Red Hoodieroo/Hoodie
Red HPE Cap

House Shirt

Back Pack (Med/Large)
Trolley Bag

Small Sports Bag
Large Sports Bag
School Badge

House Badge

Boys Music Shirt

Mens Band Trousers
Girls Music Blouse
Girls Band Pants

Sun Shirt

Boys Swimmers

Girls Swimmers

$65.00
$28.00
$10.00
$50.00
$60-$65
$15.00
$33-$35
$80-$85
$127.00
$25.00
$60.00
$8.00
$8.00
$89.00
$40.00
$89.00
$35.00
$45.00
$19-$30
$45.00

YEARS 7-12 Boys & Girls

Blazer
White M/P Shirt
Green House Cap

$240.00

$48.50
$15.00

Grey short socks for Boys $13.50

Trousers/Girls Pants

**All prices are subject to change**

Order all your uniform requirements at
www.flexischools.com.au

(2 Pack)



