**St Paul's School Retail Shop**Open Monday-Friday 8am-4pm Phone: 3261 1388

## **UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE**

January 2019

YEARS 4-12 Boys		YEARS 4-12 Boys & Girls	
Boys Shirts	\$38-\$40		
Grey Shorts	\$40-\$45	Green Pullover	\$65.00
Boys Tie	\$20.00	HPE Shorts	\$28.00
Grey Knee-High Socks	\$10.00	HPE White Socks	\$10.00
Leather Belt	\$20.00	Track Pants	\$50.00
Grey Formal Trousers (Years 7-12 only)	\$45-\$47	Red Hoodieroo/Hoodie	\$60-\$65
		Red HPE Cap	\$15.00
Senior Boys Tie	\$25.00	House Shirt	\$33-\$35
(Year 12 only)		Back Pack (Med/Large)	\$80-\$85
YEARS 4-12 Girls		Trolley Bag	\$127.00
Day Dress	\$65-\$80+	Small Sports Bag	\$25.00
Girl's Green Tie	\$10.00	Large Sports Bag	\$60.00
White Ankle Socks	\$ 12.50 (2 Pack)	School Badge	\$8.00
Girls Formal Blouse (Years 7-12 only)	\$45.00	House Badge	\$8.00
		Boys Music Shirt	\$89.00
Grey Formal Skirt (Years 7-12 only)	\$75.00	Mens Band Trousers	\$40.00
		Girls Music Blouse	\$89.00
Grey Ladies Pants	\$60.00	Girls Band Pants	\$35.00
(Years 7-12 only)		Sun Shirt	\$45.00
Panti-Hose	\$10.00	<b>Boys Swimmers</b>	\$19-\$30
Senior Girls Tie (Year 12 only)	\$25.00	Girls Swimmers	\$45.00
YEARS 4-6 Boys & Girls		YEARS 7-12 Boys & Girls	
Green M/P Shirt	\$30.00	Blazer	\$240.00
Green Junior Hat	•	White M/P Shirt	\$48.50
	\$38.00	Green House Cap	\$15.00
Chair Bag Junior Library Bag	\$15.00 \$15.00	Grey short socks for Boys Trousers/Girls Pants	\$13.50 (2 Pack)

## \*\*All prices are subject to change\*\*

Order all your uniform requirements at www.flexischools.com.au